THE DATASHEET OF
MAX15301EVKITHP#
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Evaluates: MAX15301AA02MAX15301 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX15301 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a proven
application circuit design for the MAX15301 digital DC-DC
controller integrated circuit (IC). The EV kit allows the user

MAXPOWERTOOL002# PowerTool USB-to-PMBus
Interface Dongle
Ordering Information
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. ©  2015 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │  21
Evaluates: MAX15301AA02MAX15301 Evaluation Kit
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 11/14 Initial release —
1 1/15 Changed the U1 component listed in attached rev F BOM from
MAX15301 to MAX15301AA002 8
Revision History
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View MAX15301EVKITHP# on WIN SOURCE
Maxim Integrated Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management